
Department
No. of 
Posts

CPR 
submitted CPR%

MONTANA 120 116 96.7%

VIRGINIA 205 182 88.8%

FLORIDA 283 245 86.6%

INDIANA 378 323 85.4%

ALASKA 33 25 75.8%

WISCONSIN 494 366 74.1%

TENNESSEE 170 122 71.8%

NORTH DAKOTA 205 134 65.4%

OHIO 519 336 64.7%

WASHINGTON 155 97 62.6%

NEW MEXICO 85 53 62.4%

OREGON 112 69 61.6%

KENTUCKY 126 77 61.1%

CALIFORNIA 426 252 59.2%

CONNECTICUT 142 82 57.7%

TEXAS 451 258 57.2%

NEBRASKA 352 198 56.3%

MICHIGAN 374 208 55.6%

OKLAHOMA 173 95 54.9%

MAINE 172 91 52.9%

KANSAS 279 147 52.7%

SOUTH DAKOTA 240 122 50.8%

NEVADA 34 17 50.0%

WYOMING 60 30 50.0%

ARIZONA 128 63 49.2%

IOWA 573 276 48.2%

DELAWARE 27 13 48.1%

MINNESOTA 536 258 48.1%

ILLINOIS 704 333 47.3%

NORTH CAROLINA 294 137 46.6%

GEORGIA 217 101 46.5%

MISSOURI 323 149 46.1%

IDAHO 99 45 45.5%

VERMONT 67 30 44.8%

ARKANSAS 144 58 40.3%

MASSACHUSETTS 287 112 39.0%

WEST VIRGINIA 103 39 37.9%

COLORADO 158 53 33.5%

NEW JERSEY 287 93 32.4%

SOUTH CAROLINA 162 51 31.5%

RHODE ISLAND 45 14 31.1%

PENNSYLVANIA 691 197 28.5%

NEW YORK 827 215 26.0%

ALABAMA 157 39 24.8%

UTAH 88 21 23.9%

MARYLAND 128 30 23.4%

MISSISSIPPI 212 48 22.6%

FRANCE 32 7 21.9%

PHILIPPINES 10 2 20.0%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 100 17 17.0%

LOUISIANA 198 28 14.1%

HAWAII 22 3 13.6%

PUERTO RICO 61 6 9.8%

MEXICO 25 1 4.0%

DISTRICT OF COL 19 0 0.0%

Total 12312 6084 49.4%

2021-2022 Consolidated Post Report
as of June 22, 2022



Central Northeast

Department Posts Submitted CPR% Department Posts Submitted CPR%

INDIANA 378 323 85.4% CONNECTICUT 142 82 57.7%

WISCONSIN 494 366 74.1% MAINE 172 91 52.9%

OHIO 519 336 64.7% DELAWARE 27 13 48.1%

ILLINOIS 704 333 47.3% VERMONT 67 30 44.8%

WEST VIRGINIA 103 39 37.9% MASSACHUSETTS 287 112 39.0%

MICHIGAN 374 208 55.6% NEW JERSEY 287 93 32.4%

Totals 2572 1605 62.4% RHODE ISLAND 45 14 31.1%

PENNSYLVANIA 691 197 28.5%

Midwest NEW YORK 827 215 26.0%

Department Posts Submitted CPR% MARYLAND 128 30 23.4%

NORTH DAKOTA 205 134 65.4% FRANCE 32 7 21.9%

TEXAS 451 258 57.2% NEW HAMPSHIRE 100 17 17.0%

NEBRASKA 352 198 56.3% DISTRICT OF COL 19 0 0.0%

OKLAHOMA 173 95 54.9% Totals 2824 901 31.9%

KANSAS 279 147 52.7%

SOUTH DAKOTA 240 122 50.8% Southeast

IOWA 573 276 48.2% Department Posts Submitted CPR%

MINNESOTA 536 258 48.1% VIRGINIA 205 182 88.8%

MISSOURI 323 149 46.1% FLORIDA 283 245 86.6%

Totals 3132 1637 52.3% TENNESSEE 170 122 71.8%

KENTUCKY 126 77 61.1%

Western NORTH CAROLINA 294 137 46.6%

Department Posts Submitted CPR% GEORGIA 217 101 46.5%

MONTANA 120 116 96.7% ARKANSAS 144 58 40.3%

ALASKA 33 25 75.8% SOUTH CAROLINA 162 51 31.5%

WASHINGTON 155 97 62.6% ALABAMA 157 39 24.8%

NEW MEXICO 85 53 62.4% MISSISSIPPI 212 48 22.6%

OREGON 112 69 61.6% LOUISIANA 198 28 14.1%

CALIFORNIA 426 252 59.2% PUERTO RICO 61 6 9.8%

WYOMING 60 30 50.0% Totals 2229 1094 49.1%

NEVADA 34 17 50.0%

ARIZONA 128 63 49.2%

IDAHO 99 45 45.5% Year Posts Submitted CPR%

COLORADO 158 53 33.5% 2022 12312 6084 49.4%

UTAH 88 21 23.9% 2021 12453 7740 62%

PHILIPPINES 10 2 20.0% 2020 12593 8996 71%

HAWAII 22 3 13.6% 2019 12704 8831 70%

MEXICO 25 1 4.0% 2018 12690 8820 70%

Totals 1555 847 54.5% 2017 12982 8880 68%

2016 13159 8820 67%

Comparison

NVC Higuera (CA)

NVC Mitrione (VA)

NVC Narvaez  (PR)

Regional Breakdown as of June 22, 2022

NVC Wilson (OH) NVC Bates (RI)


